= Lincoln High School '
'y £ EVENT SCHEDULE 1
2012-2013
GIRLS SWIMMING and DIVING VARSITY
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location
* 08/28/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM Jacksonville Routt HOME Lincoln College
* 09/06/12 Thursday 4:00 PM Sacred Heart-Griffin AWAY Eisenhower Pool
09/08/12 Saturday 9:00 AM Springfield Invite AWAY Eisenhower Pool
09/13/12 Thursday 4:30 PM Dunlap AWAY Dunlap
09/18/12 Tuesday 4:00 PM Petersburg Porta AWAY PORTA
09/22/12 Saturday 1:00 PM Urbana U-High Invite AWAY Uofl
09/27/12 Thursday 6:00 PM Glenwood & Springfield HOME Lincoln College
10/09/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM Charleston/Olympia/Southeast AWAY Olympia
* 10/16/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM Glenwood/Jacksonville AWAY lllinois College
10/20/12 Saturday 10:00 AM Charleston & Peoria Manual HOME Lincoln College
10/27/12 Saturday 9:00 AM CS8 Meet AWAY Eisenhower Pool
10/30/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pontiac & Southeast HOME Lincoln College
* 10/31/12 Wednesday 6:00 PM Jacksonville Routt AWAY lllinois College
11/10/12 Saturday 11:00 AM Sectional AWAY TBA
11/16/12 Friday TBA State Finals AWAY Evanston
11/17/12 Saturday TBA State Finals AWAY Evanston
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